
20 B O L E T I N  D E L  C O L E G I O  DE M E D I C O S  D E  B A R C E L O N A

Altas, bajas y traslados ocurridos durante el mes 

de octubre de 1926
BAJAS

Por defunción

1 5 2 4 ................................. Asbert Casamada, Antonio Balmes, 61

Por traslado

1794 ................................. M ola Cortada, Joaquín Cubellaí

1848 - 21 octubre 1926
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860 
1861 
1862
1863 '

ALTAS

Bonet Vives, Federico 
Camprubí Monmany, Joaquín 
Castells Martí, Juan 
Coll Inglada, Ramón 
Doménech Roura, Félix 
Escudero Camarasa, Ricardo 
Francés Rodríguez Luis 
Muñoz Ramón, Juan A. 
Rabella Martí, Antonio 
Ribera Regnant, Jaime 
Ribot Brunet, José A.
Serra Terrades, Esteban 
Targa Giménez, Magín 
Trías Maxenchs, Alfonso 
Vintró Vergés, Andrés 
Iglesias Piqué, José

Begás
Malgrat
P. Meridiana, 122. 
P. S. Juan, 28 
Diputación, 323 
Cortes, 573 
La Roca 
Hospitalet
E. Granados, 45 
Suna
Villanueva 
Sto. D. Cali, 11 
Monistrol 
Diputación, 305 
Argentona 
Santas Creus, 19

CAMBIOS DE D O M IC ILIO

Dr. Carmelo Sánchez Herrero ........................ Camino Real, 8, Mataró
Luis Bruna Danglad ....................................  Homero, 8, entio. 2.a
José M .a Ballús C asabella ..........................  Navas
Santiago Tifón Ramonet ............................. Aviñó, 12, pral.
José Juli F ra n co ............................................. Clot, 46, 1.°, 2.a
Estanislao Artigas Castelltort ................. Sans, 145, 1.°, 2.a
Agustín Arroyos Novella ............................  Sans, 255, pral.
José M .a Rosell Cardús ............................. Provenza, 318, pral.
Miguel S. Roger S u r ia .................................  Balmes, 119, entio. 3.a
Mariano Soler Terol .................................... Mallorca, 237
Francisco Cordón Cervera ........................ Aribau, 137, 1.°, 2.a


